Cabramatta Golf Club.

2B Stab & Singles: & 15t Round of Lone Wolf. Sat 30t Aug 2025.

2 Ball Div 1: Tom Curic (7) &  Jason Curic (12) 44pts
2 Ball Div 2: Donato Sofi  (20) &  Matthew Dibiassi(22) 46pts
2 Ball Scr: Zak Marsh & Sae Joon Park 35pts
A Grade : Mike Greksa (7) 36pts

A Res: Jason Curic (12) 38pts

B Grade : Abhi Manu (17) 36pts

C Grade: Colin Crowe (27) 41pts

NTP A Grade: lan Buckley 217cms

A Res: Mark Labas 510cms

B Grade: Peter Seamons 276cms

C Grade; Philip Nickels 143cms

Pro Pin 14': Zak Marsh 28cms __ $185

2B Balls: 40c/b _ Ind Balls: 32c/bStarters: 186

Lone Wolf Winners:

Game 1 7?77?77

Jason Krunes 7/5 Paul Barry 19*" Jakov Miljak1up Kevin Ferry 3/2Andrew Cooper3/2
John McFadzean 2/1 Oz Vadar 3/2




Rank
Comp

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
17
18
18

30-Aug-2025: Sat-1st Rd M/play-2B S/ford & Singles -30/8

Sat, 30 Aug 2025, 3158 Rd /Doy 28 Sf0rd & Singles 3078

Golflink No
2020601897 2020604010

2020600061 2020600625
2020600888 2020601815
2020601267 2020600950
2020600200 2020600132

2020600136 2020604023

2020600022 2020600041

2020600139 2020601807
2020601259 2020600477
2020600346 2020600331
2020601959 2020600949
2020600156 2020601397
2020600696 2020600457
2020601612 2020600877
2020600201 2020600413
2020604049 2020604061
2020601795 2020600101
2020601850 2020601785
2020600605 2020600218
2020601967 2020600408

30/08/2025 5:53 PM

Competition Results

Golfer
Name

Sofi, Donato; Dibiasi, Matthew
Curic, Thomas; Curic, Jason
Sydavong, Aroune; Bonser, Darren
Heaton, Michael; Lacey, Ken
Umpleby, Stephen; Varley, Troy
Penna, Michael; Simmons, Julian
Way, Robert; Thorpe, Geoff
McMah, Ronald; West, Cameron
Farnham, Stuart; Zaurrini, Laurie
Sukhaseume, Bobby; Pham, Victor
Lee, Tony; Thang, Graeme
McGarr, John; Crowe, Colin
Mateos, Theo; Perez, Jorge
Wilmore, Mathew; Ainley, Clive
Tracey, Gregory; Gangaram, Avindra
Vertsonis, Bill; Shoaib, Salman
Thoman, Eugene; Narayan, Eddie
Prior, Murray; Le, Patrick

Gray, Robert; Roveto, Anthony

MacRae, Matthew; Kim, Richard

Golf System

Handicap
Daily
20/ 22
7712
11/21
34/ 24
14/ 16
9/15
13/ 26
31/32
28/ 17
13/12
15/9
20/ 27
13/12
22/ 22
17 / 24
13/ 17
17 /13
24 /22
15/ 16

14/ 13

Score
Comp

46 Pts
44 Pts
44 Pts
44 Pts
43 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts

1of 1



Rank
Comp

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

Golflink No
2020601397

2020601815
2020604010
2020600625
2020600346
2020600276
2020600629
2020601959
2020600457
2020600421
2020600218
2020600201
2020600630
2020604061
2020601259
2020601735
2021713173
2020600007
2020600836
2020601950
2020601671
2020600200
2020600265
2020600696
2020600488
2020600413
2020601885
2020604023
2020600877
2020601967
2020601480
2020601795
2020600086
2020600686
2020600331
2020601115

2020600470

30/08/2025 5:52 PM

Competition Results

30-Aug-2025: Sat - Singles - 30/8

Sat, 30 Aug 2025: Sat - Singles - 30/8

Golfer
Name

Crowe, Colin
Bonser, Darren
Dibiasi, Matthew
Curic, Jason
Sukhaseume, Bobby
Greksa, Mike
Manu, Abhi

Lee, Tony

Perez, Jorge
Sullivan, Scott
Roveto, Anthony
Tracey, Gregory
Chong, Wing
Shoaib, Salman
Farnham, Stuart
Katavic, Josip
Marsh, Zak
Barbon, Martin
Baker, Peter
Hangyasi, Phillip
Kim, Kisu
Umpleby, Stephen
Vongphit, Paul
Mateos, Theo
Jeloudev, Sam
Gangaram, Avindra
Prasad, John
Simmons, Julian
Ainley, Clive
MacRae, Matthew
Collins, Simon
Thoman, Eugene
Boag, Robert
Dexter, Paul
Pham, Victor
Cummings, Keston

Swamy, Mun

GA
24.8N

19.1N
19.9N
10.5N
11.3N
6.2N
15.4N
13.5N
10.3N
7.7N
14.4N
15.1N
12.6N
15.8N
259N
11.0N
0.2N
9.2N
12.6N
15.7N
22.4N
12.2N
13.1N
11.4N
14.8N
21.8N
13.4N
13.4N
20.7N
12.6N
13.4N
15.7N
8.7N
17.8N
10.8N
0.1N

7.9N

Golf System

Handicap
Course

Daily
27

21
22
12
13
7
17
15
12
9
16
17
14
17
28
12
1
10
14
17
24
14
15
13
16
24
15
15
22
14
15
17
10
19

12

Comp
41 Pts

40 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33Pts
33Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts

32 Pts

Score

H'cap
41 Pts
40 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts

1of1



